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Description Bids

Total Bids Placed:

Auction has expired

Lot 143 — Who Dares Wins Race : Auction

Highest bidder was: rockster
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BIDDING TIME

October 15, 2020 9:14 pm

October 15, 2020 9:14 pm

October 15, 2020 9:13 pm

October 15, 2020 9:13 pm

October 15, 2020 9:13 pm

October 15, 2020 9:13 pm

October 15, 2020 9:10 pm

October 15, 2020 8:56 pm

October 15, 2020 8:56 pm

BID

£1,105.00

£1,100.00

£1,035.00

£1,030.00

£1,025.00

£1,020.00

£1,010.00

£1,005.00

£1,000.00

AUTO

Auto

Auto

Auto

Auto
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mr wCLoper 19, £UzU 0.0« pPIIl LY090.UV AULO
m*r October 15, 2020 8:49 pm £955.00 Auto
| i e October 15, 2020 8:49 pm £950.00
m*r October 15, 2020 8:19 pm £915.00 Auto
[ October 15, 2020 8:19 pm £910.00
m*r October 15, 2020 8:19 pm £905.00 Auto
Py October 15, 2020 8:19 pm £900.00
m*r October 15, 2020 8:19 pm £855.00 Auto
el ¢ October 15, 2020 8:19 pm £850.00
m*r October 15, 2020 8:18 pm £825.00 Auto
el s October 15, 2020 8:18 pm £820.00
m*r October 15, 2020 8:18 pm £805.00 Auto
el ¢ October 15, 2020 8:18 pm £800.00
m*r October 15, 2020 8:17 pm £775.00 Auto
el s October 15, 2020 8:17 pm £770.00
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mr wcCLooer 10, £UzuU 1.04 pPIIl Ll £O.UV AULO
el s October 15, 2020 7:54 pm £720.00
m*r October 15, 2020 7:47 pm £715.00
i e October 15, 2020 7:47 pm £710.00 Auto
el ¢ October 15, 2020 7:41 pm £705.00
m*r October 15, 2020 7:41 pm £700.00 Auto
m*r October 15, 2020 7:40 pm £635.00 Auto
i e October 15, 2020 7:40 pm £630.00
m*r October 15, 2020 7:40 pm £625.00 Auto
i e October 15, 2020 7:40 pm £620.00
m*r October 15, 2020 7:40 pm £615.00 Auto
i e October 15, 2020 7:40 pm £610.00
m*r October 15, 2020 7:40 pm £605.00 Auto
i e October 15, 2020 7:40 pm £600.00
m*r October 15, 2020 7:40 pm £595.00 Auto
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r I wcCLoper 10, £UzU 1 .4U pPIIl LO0V.UVU
m*r October 15, 2020 7:39 pm £555.00 Auto
Py October 15, 2020 7:39 pm £550.00
m*r October 15, 2020 7:39 pm £545.00 Auto
el ¢ October 15, 2020 7:39 pm £540.00
m*r October 15, 2020 7:39 pm £535.00 Auto
Py October 15, 2020 7:39 pm £530.00
m*r October 15, 2020 7:39 pm £525.00 Auto
" Vil o October 15, 2020 7:39 pm £520.00
m*r October 15, 2020 7:25 pm £415.00 Auto
e October 15, 2020 7:25 pm £410.00
m*r October 15, 2020 7:22 pm £385.00 Auto
ek October 15, 2020 7:22 pm £380.00
m*r October 15, 2020 7:22 pm £375.00 Auto
e October 15, 2020 7:22 pm £370.00
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LCLoper 10, £UzU 1.£9 PIIl

October 15, 2020 12:16 pm

October 15, 2020 10:08 am

October 15, 2020 9:23 am

October 15, 2020 8:03 am

October 15, 2020 8:03 am

October 14, 2020 8:03 pm

October 14, 2020 8:03 pm

October 14, 2020 8:02 pm

October 14, 2020 8:02 pm

October 14, 2020 8:01 pm

October 14, 2020 8:01 pm

October 14, 2020 7:28 pm

October 14, 2020 7:27 pm

October 14, 2020 7:27 pm

LIVI.UUV

£330.00

£325.00

£320.00

£315.00

£310.00

£305.00

£300.00

£295.00

£290.00

£285.00

£280.00

£265.00

£260.00

£255.00

Auto

Auto

Auto

Auto

Auto
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vceLooer 14, £ZUuzU 1£.£9 dIll

October 12, 2020 2:19 pm

October 12, 2020 2:19 pm

October 12, 2020 2:19 pm

October 11, 2020 6:25 pm

October 11, 2020 6:25 pm

October 11, 2020 6:25 pm

October 11, 2020 6:25 pm

October 11, 2020 6:25 pm

October 11, 2020 6:25 pm

October 11, 2020 6:25 pm

October 11, 2020 6:25 pm

October 11, 2020 6:25 pm

October 11, 2020 6:25 pm

October 11, 2020 6:25 pm

LLL .UV

£216.00

£211.00

£206.00

£201.00

£200.00

£190.00

£185.00

£180.00

£175.00

£170.00

£165.00

£160.00

£155.00

£150.00

Auto

Auto

Auto

Auto

Auto

Auto

Auto
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O (o] vcCLooer o, ZuzZu .49 pIIl Z110.UV

b October 6, 2020 7:49 pm £110.00 Auto
b October 6, 2020 9:48 am £105.00

QFFFIIRg October 6, 2020 9:48 am £100.00 Auto
b October 6, 2020 9:48 am £95.00

(o it October 5, 2020 3:47 pm £90.00 Auto
cd October 5, 2020 3:47 pm £85.00

(o il October 4, 2020 9:48 pm £55.00

g™ n October 4, 2020 6:41 pm £50.00

Auction started October 4, 2020 6:00 pm
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