

Home / Shop / Part 5 / Lot 143

Shop



0



Description Bids

Total Bids Placed:

Auction has expired

Highest bidder was: rockster

BIDDER NAME	BIDDING TIME	BID	AUTO
r*****r	October 15, 2020 9:14 pm	£1,105.00	
t*****r	October 15, 2020 9:14 pm	£1,100.00	Auto
t*****r	October 15, 2020 9:13 pm	£1,035.00	Auto
r*****r	October 15, 2020 9:13 pm	£1,030.00	
t*****r	October 15, 2020 9:13 pm	£1,025.00	Auto
r*****r	October 15, 2020 9:13 pm	£1,020.00	
t*****r	October 15, 2020 9:10 pm	£1,010.00	
r*****r	October 15, 2020 8:56 pm	£1,005.00	
t*****r	October 15, 2020 8:56 pm	£1,000.00	Auto



rri r	October 15, 2020 8:52 pm	£903.UU	Auto
m*r	October 15, 2020 8:49 pm	£955.00	Auto
t*****r	October 15, 2020 8:49 pm	£950.00	
m*r	October 15, 2020 8:19 pm	£915.00	Auto
r*****r	October 15, 2020 8:19 pm	£910.00	
m*r	October 15, 2020 8:19 pm	£905.00	Auto
r*****r	October 15, 2020 8:19 pm	£900.00	
m*r	October 15, 2020 8:19 pm	£855.00	Auto
r*****r	October 15, 2020 8:19 pm	£850.00	
m*r	October 15, 2020 8:18 pm	£825.00	Auto
r*****r	October 15, 2020 8:18 pm	£820.00	
m*r	October 15, 2020 8:18 pm	£805.00	Auto
r*****r	October 15, 2020 8:18 pm	£800.00	
m*r	October 15, 2020 8:17 pm	£775.00	Auto
r*****r	October 15, 2020 8:17 pm	£770.00	



TTI T	October 15, 2020 1:54 pm	£123.UU	Auto
r*****r	October 15, 2020 7:54 pm	£720.00	
m*r	October 15, 2020 7:47 pm	£715.00	
r*****r	October 15, 2020 7:47 pm	£710.00	Auto
r*****r	October 15, 2020 7:41 pm	£705.00	
m*r	October 15, 2020 7:41 pm	£700.00	Auto
m*r	October 15, 2020 7:40 pm	£635.00	Auto
r*****r	October 15, 2020 7:40 pm	£630.00	
m*r	October 15, 2020 7:40 pm	£625.00	Auto
r*****r	October 15, 2020 7:40 pm	£620.00	
m*r	October 15, 2020 7:40 pm	£615.00	Auto
r*****r	October 15, 2020 7:40 pm	£610.00	
m*r	October 15, 2020 7:40 pm	£605.00	Auto
r*****r	October 15, 2020 7:40 pm	£600.00	
m*r	October 15, 2020 7:40 pm	£595.00	Auto



r r	October 15, 2020 7:40 pm	£30U.UU
m*r	October 15, 2020 7:39 pm	£555.00 Auto
r*****r	October 15, 2020 7:39 pm	£550.00
m*r	October 15, 2020 7:39 pm	£545.00 Auto
r*****r	October 15, 2020 7:39 pm	£540.00
m*r	October 15, 2020 7:39 pm	£535.00 Auto
r*****r	October 15, 2020 7:39 pm	£530.00
m*r	October 15, 2020 7:39 pm	£525.00 Auto
w*********	October 15, 2020 7:39 pm	£520.00
m*r	October 15, 2020 7:25 pm	£415.00 Auto
m*******t	October 15, 2020 7:25 pm	£410.00
m*r	October 15, 2020 7:22 pm	£385.00 Auto
m*******t	October 15, 2020 7:22 pm	£380.00
m*r	October 15, 2020 7:22 pm	£375.00 Auto
m*******t	October 15, 2020 7:22 pm	£370.00



r r	October 15, 2020 1:29 pm	£333.UU
h******d	October 15, 2020 12:16 pm	£330.00
r*****r	October 15, 2020 10:08 am	£325.00
m*******t	October 15, 2020 9:23 am	£320.00
r*****r	October 15, 2020 8:03 am	£315.00
h******d	October 15, 2020 8:03 am	£310.00 Auto
h********d	October 14, 2020 8:03 pm	£305.00
r*****r	October 14, 2020 8:03 pm	£300.00 Auto
r*****r	October 14, 2020 8:02 pm	£295.00 Auto
h******d	October 14, 2020 8:02 pm	£290.00
r*****r	October 14, 2020 8:01 pm	£285.00 Auto
h********d	October 14, 2020 8:01 pm	£280.00
r*****r	October 14, 2020 7:28 pm	£265.00
h********d	October 14, 2020 7:27 pm	£260.00 Auto
r*****r	October 14, 2020 7:27 pm	£255.00



r r	October 14, ZUZU 12:29 am	2221.00
j****b	October 12, 2020 2:19 pm	£216.00
r******6	October 12, 2020 2:19 pm	£211.00 Auto
j****b	October 12, 2020 2:19 pm	£206.00
r*****6	October 11, 2020 6:25 pm	£201.00
t*************************************	October 11, 2020 6:25 pm	£200.00 Auto
t*************************************	October 11, 2020 6:25 pm	£190.00 Auto
r******6	October 11, 2020 6:25 pm	£185.00
t*************************************	October 11, 2020 6:25 pm	£180.00 Auto
r******6	October 11, 2020 6:25 pm	£175.00
t*************************************	October 11, 2020 6:25 pm	£170.00 Auto
r******6	October 11, 2020 6:25 pm	£165.00
t*************************************	October 11, 2020 6:25 pm	£160.00 Auto
r******6	October 11, 2020 6:25 pm	£155.00
t*************************************	October 11, 2020 6:25 pm	£150.00 Auto



Ο δ	October 6, 2020 7:49 pm	£115.UU
j****b	October 6, 2020 7:49 pm	£110.00 Auto
j****b	October 6, 2020 9:48 am	£105.00
o******8	October 6, 2020 9:48 am	£100.00 Auto
j****b	October 6, 2020 9:48 am	£95.00
o******8	October 5, 2020 3:47 pm	£90.00 Auto
c*****d	October 5, 2020 3:47 pm	£85.00
0******8	October 4, 2020 9:48 pm	£55.00
g***n	October 4, 2020 6:41 pm	£50.00
Auction started	October 4, 2020 6:00 pm	

Related products



Bid now

Made at the tip of Africa. ©